
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Memo No. 1830/VSN/TN/2021     Dt. 27.05.2021 

Sealed Tenders are (2nd Call) invited from reliable agencies having work experience in similar field for supplying one or more of 
the followingitems:- 
CCTV System installation in the Vidyasagar Shishu Niketan (High & Primary) School building. 
 

Sl. No. Item Name Item Description Approx 
Quantity  

Rates 

1 32 Ch. NVR  NVR Dahua 2 Sata 200 MBPS 2 Pcs Per Pc 

2 IP Dome Dahua 2 MP IP Dome Dahua 25FPS/H265 + (DH-IPC-
HDW1230T1P-S4) 

31 Pcs Per Pc 

3 IP Bullet Dahua 2 MP IP Bullet Dahua 25FPS/H265 + (DH-IPC-
HDW1230S1P-S4) 

9 Pcs Per Pc 

4 POE Switch D-Link 8 Port POE switch(8+1) 4 Pcs Per Pc 

5 POE Switch D-Link 8 Port POE switch(4+2) 4 Pcs Per Pc 

6 Cat 6 Cable D-Link Cat 6 cable 305 mtr box 4 Box Per Pc 

7 2U Rack D-Link 2U Rack Loaded 7 pcs Per Pc 

8 HDD surveillance 6 TB HDD Surveillance 2 pcs Per Pc 

9 Hp LED Monitor  HP LED 42” 2 pcs Per Pc 

10 Gigabit Switch 8 Port Gigabit Switch 1 pc Per Pc 

11 Converter Media Converter Single Mode Single Fibre 2 Pcs Per Pc 

12 Optical Fibre Optical Fibre 4 Core 200 Mtr. 100 Mtr. 

13 Optical Fibre Optical Fibre Splicing 4 Pcs Per Pc 

14 Installation Charge i) Wiring Charges without Materials 
ii) Wiring Charges with Materials (Casing, Pipe, etc.) 

1200 Mtr. Rate per meter 

Deadline for submitting tender 21.06.2021 by 2.00 p.m. at any of the following places: i) VSN High School Campus or ii) Office of 
the Sub-Divisional Officer, Midnapore Sadar. 
Date of opening Tender 21.06.2021 at 4.00 p.m. 

Terms &Conditions:- 
1. Intending tenderers have to submit with their tender in prescribed tender form with upto date IT, PT & VAT clearance, PAN No., 

Credential Certificate, Trade License, CSGST& SGST No. etc.  
2. At the time of submission of tenders mention the Memo No. & date on the envelope. 
3. Vidyasagar Shishu Niketan is not bound to accept the lowest tender and reserves the right to reject any/all tenders without assigning 

any reason thereof.  

 


